HTPLREG15TC Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components - Ocean-Components.com
E-mail: Info@Ocean-Components.com
Address: Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Honeywell Microelectronics & Precision Sensors
HTPLREG15TC
HTPLREG15TC
Honeywell Microelectronics & Precision Sensors
HTPLREG15TC
Honeywell Microelectronics & Precision Sensors Supplier Honeywell Microelectronics & Precision Sensors
Distributor
Honeywell Microelectronics & Precision Sensors
HTPLREG15TC
Honeywell Microelectronics &
Precision Sensors
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER HTPLREG15TC
MANUFACTURER Honeywell Microelectronics & Precision Sensors
DESCRIPTION IC REG LIN 15V 500MA 4PIN PWR
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE DROPOUT (MAX) 3V @ 250mA
VOLTAGE - OUTPUT (MIN/FIXED) 15V
VOLTAGE - OUTPUT (MAX) -
VOLTAGE - INPUT (MAX) 28V
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE Hermetic 4-Pin Power
SERIES -
PROTECTION FEATURES Short Circuit
PACKAGING Bulk
PACKAGE / CASE 4-SIP
PSRR 66dB (120Hz)
OUTPUT TYPE Fixed
OUTPUT CONFIGURATION Positive
OTHER NAMES 342-1080
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -55°C ~ 225°C
NUMBER OF REGULATORS 1
MOUNTING TYPE Through Hole
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MANUFACTURER STANDARD LEAD TIME 8 Weeks
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Linear Voltage Regulator IC Positive Fixed 1 Output 15V 500mA Hermetic 4-Pin Power
CURRENT - QUIESCENT (IQ) 1.5mA
CURRENT - OUTPUT 500mA
CONTROL FEATURES Enable
HTPLREG15TC
Part Number: HTPLREG15TC
Manufacturer/Brand: Honeywell Microelectronics & Precision Sensors
Product description IC REG LIN 15V 500MA 4PIN PWR
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
HTPLREG15TC.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of HTPLREG15TC
HTPLREG15TC.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
HTPT66-104K
Manufacturers:  API Delevan
Description:  FIXED IND 100UH 1.9A 145 MOHM TH
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
HTP96C
Manufacturers:  Knowles Voltronics
Description:  CAP GLASS TRIMMER 2-96PF 125V HZ
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
HTPT66-103K
Manufacturers:  API Delevan
Description:  FIXED IND 10UH 5.9A 19 MOHM TH
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
HTPT66-153K
Manufacturers:  API Delevan
Description:  FIXED IND 15UH 4.6A 30 MOHM TH
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
HTPT66-152K
Manufacturers:  API Delevan
Description:  FIXED IND 1.5UH 13.7A 3.6 MOHM
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
HTPT66-122K
Manufacturers:  API Delevan
Description:  FIXED IND 1.2UH 15.3A 2.9 MOHM
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
HTP210C
Manufacturers:  Knowles Voltronics
Description:  CAP GLASS TRIMMER 2-210PF 125V H
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
HTP250C
Manufacturers:  Knowles Voltronics
Description:  CAP GLASS TRIMMER 2-250PF 125V H
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
HTPLREG12TC
Manufacturers:  Honeywell Microelectronics & Precision Sensors
Description:  IC REG LIN 12V 500MA 4PIN PWR
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
HTPOWERBAR10
Manufacturers:  Tripp Lite
Description:  SURGE SUPPRESS 15A 10OUT 8'CORD
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
HTPLREG05TC
Manufacturers:  Honeywell Microelectronics & Precision Sensors
Description:  IC REG LIN 5V 500MA 4PIN PWR
In stock:  46 pcs
RFQ
HTPLREG10TC
Manufacturers:  Honeywell Microelectronics & Precision Sensors
Description:  IC REG LIN 10V 500MA 4PIN PWR
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ